
 
London Area proposed competition dates (as at 29.08.21): 
 
 GIRLS BOYS 
U18 Tier 4 Sub Area / County                               Thurs 4th Nov  Wed 9th Feb 
U18 Tier 4 Area / Region                                                 Tues 16th Nov Thurs 24th Feb 
U18 Tier 4 Area / Region reserve                                       Tues 23rd Nov Tues 1st March 
   
U16 Tier 3 Sub Area / County                                              Thurs 4th Nov   Thurs 3rd Feb 
U16 Tier 3 Sub Area / County reserve                                         - Wed 9th Feb 
U16 Tier 3 Area / Region Tues 16th Nov Thurs 24th Feb 
U16 Tier 3 Area / Region reserve                                        Tues 23rd Nov Tues 1st March 
   
U14 Tiers 1 & 2  Sub Area / County                            Tues 12th Oct    Tues 1st Feb 
U14 Tiers 1 & 2  Sub Area / County reserve             Tues 2nd Nov     Fri 11th Feb 
U14 Tiers 1 & 2  Area / Region                                          Thurs 18th Nov Thurs 3rd Mar 
U14 Tiers 1 & 2  Area / Region reserve                               Thurs 25th Nov Thurs 10th Mar 
   
U15 Tournament (not EH) – area / sub area tbc Mon 6th Dec Mon 14th Mar 
   
U13 In 2 Hockey Sub Area / County 1** Tues 30th Nov**  
U13 In 2 Hockey Sub Area / County 1 reserve Tues 7th Dec  
U13 In 2 Hockey Sub Area / County 2** Wed 23rd Feb ** Tues 22nd Feb 
U13 In 2 Hockey Sub Area / County reserve Fri 25th Feb     Fri 25th Feb 
U13 In 2 Hockey Area / Region Tues 8th Mar Wed 16th Mar 
U13 In 2 Hockey Area / Region reserve Thurs 17th Mar Mon 21st Mar 
     ** A school may enter the Sub area competition before or the one after Christmas – but not both 
   
U12 In 2 Hockey Sub Area / County Fri 4th Mar Mon 28th Feb 
U12 In 2 Hockey Sub Area / County reserve Fri 11th Mar Mon 7th Mar 
U12 In 2 Hockey Area / Region Tues 15th Mar Mon 18th Mar 
U12 In 2 Hockey Area / Region reserve Tues 22nd Mar Tues 22nd Mar 
   
U11 In 2 Hockey Sub Area / County Wed 2nd Mar Wed 2nd Mar 
U11 In 2 Hockey Sub Area / County reserve Wed 9th Mar Wed 9th Mar 
U11 In 2 Hockey Area / Region Mon 14th Mar Mon 14th Mar 
U11 In 2 Hockey Area /Region reserve Wed 23rd Mar Wed 23rd Mar 
   
INDOOR –    
        U18 Prelims / Sub Area / County (if required)     Fri 19th Nov Wed 24th Nov 
        U18 Area /Region Sun  28th Nov Sun 5th Dec 
        U16 Prelims / Sub Area  / County (if required) Fri 26th Nov Wed 17th Nov 
        U16 Area / Region Sun 5th Dec Sun 28th Nov 

 


